Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

M EJEMPLAR
MARRANA

01/01/1947
Hembra - Alazan Tostado
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Sin dato

ADAM'S APPLE
01/01/1924

RESALAO
01/01/1936
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CHUSCA
01/01/1928
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SIN ASIGNAR
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POMMERN
01/01/1912

MOUNT WHISTLE
01/01/1916
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POLYMELUS
01/01/1902

MERRY AGNES
01/01/1900

WILLIAM THE THIRD
01/01/1898

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
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SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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